Girls B1

St. Joe Erie (18)

St. Charles

Wednesday, Jan. 31st, 2024 at
6:30 PM at St. Charles

Seed
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Monday, Jan. 29th, 2024 at  |Trinity
5:30 PM at Trinity
Trinity (24)
MCES Black
Monday, Jan. 29th, 2024 at |MCES Black

6:30 PM at St Mary Monroe

Holy Ghost

Wednesday, Jan. 31st, 2024 at
6:30 PM at St. Mary

MCES Gold

Saturday, Feb. 3rd, 2023
at 11:00 AM at St. Mary
Catholic Central High
School

Team
St. Charles
MCES Gold
MCES Black
St. Joe Erie
Trinity
Holy Ghost

Record
10-0
7-3
6-4
4-6
2-7
0-9



